Rang

O©oo~NOO O~ WNEPR

QU a0 adbbdBABASDMDMDALAEDRNDNOMOWOWWWWWWWWNNNDDNNNMNNNNNRERPRRPEPRERPERPERPRREPR
©CO~NOOPRARWNRPOOONOUODMWNRPOOONOUDMWNRPOOO~NOODUBRMAWNRPOOONOOOAMAWNEO

Resultat
Résultat

68
68
68
67
67
67
67
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 AG 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron 32 Attelwil

Schiitze
Tireur

Eichenberger Barbara
Seeberger Roger
Leuenberger Armin
Baumann Markus
Walty Max

R&az Nadia
Baumann Marco
Lehmann Janick
Hartmann Josef
Baumann Peter
Messina Salvatore
Pesu Mikko
Baumann Markus
Baumann Walter
Bolliger Benjamin
Hochuli Andreas
Eggen Fritz

Keist Lukas

Munz Adrian

Keller Nadia
Weibel Andreas
Baumann Nico
Burgherr Aliya
Schaffner Reinhard
Meier Dominic
Baumann Beat

Le Fevre Lorenz
Klauser Emanuel
Zimmermann Josef
Hochuli Micha

Rolli Fabrizio
Maurer Mischa
Bartschi Hans
Lehmann René
Baumgartner Urs
Arber Willi
Hunziker René
Baumann René
Burri Othmar
Miller Daniela
Bihlmann Andreas
Zimmermann Fabian
Sommer Pascal
Amstalden Lukas
Burgherr Jael
Mdller Dario
Leutwyler Jonas
Amsler René
Leuenberger Rosmarie
Rolli Beat
Hunziker Adrian
Lehmann Daniela
Gyongy Mattia
Schonbéachler Patrick
Leuenberger Heinz
Morgenthaler Fabian
Burgherr Silas
Hauri Janine

Schar Christian

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en
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1989
1993
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1968
1974
1996
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1961
1971
1971
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1950
1955
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1961
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Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
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Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 AG 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron 32 Attelwil

Schiitze
Tireur

Gradel Jann
Mathieu Fabian
Lischer Thomas
Hauri Marc

Schar Michael
Strobel Pascal
Hochuli Jon
Morgenthaler Lukas
Cadoret Damien
Richner Dominik
Gradel Marco

Le Fevre Dominik
Ruf Werner
Bertschi Beat
Sandmeier Stephan
Hauri Philipp
Dennler André
Réass Thomas

Le Fevre Marianne
Lehmann André
Maeder Tiziano
Sommer Yves

Lang Michelle
Dennler Matteo
Baumann Rémy
Keist Marcel

Alt Alois

Bartschi Matthias
Bartschi Lukas
Brack Raphael
Eichenberger Walter
Stadelmann Werner
Lehmann Bruno
Keller Andreas
Baumann Franzi
Hardi Daniel

Miller Manfred
Jaccaud Yves
Baumann Christoph
Fries Flavio

Linder Christoph
Baumann Janick
Maurer Hans
Bossard Markus
Achermann Bruno
Morgenthaler Stefan
Maurer Patrik
Miller Peter
Koch-Romang Janine
Aellig Christoph
Steiger Julian
Burgherr Cyrill
Aeberhardt Tobias
Gradel Jirg
Hunziker Urs
Hauselmann Marc
Schar Stefan
Morgenthaler Michael
Zimmermann Daniel

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en Mention
1968 S KA AK
1969 S KA AK
1970 S KA AK
1970 S KA AK
1974 S KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1992 E KA AK
1992 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
2001 E KA AK
2006 U1l7 KA AK
2006 U1l7 KA AK
1946 SV KA AK
1957 V KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1975 S KA AK
1977 E KA AK
1979 E KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1987 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
2007 U1l7 KA AK
2004 U21 KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1984 E KA AK
2006 U1l7 KA AK
1956 V KA AK
1959 V KA AK
1963 S KA AK
1967 S KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1970 S KA AK
1976 S KA AK
1984 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
2000 E KA AK
1940 SV KA AK
1953 V KA AK
1967 S AK
1969 S AK
1975 S AK
1981 E AK
1985 E AK
1986 E AK
1993 E AK
2004 U21 KA AK
2002 U21 KA AK
1963 S AK
1968 S AK
1970 S AK
1972 S AK
1992 E AK
1996 E AK
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Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schuitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
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Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 AG 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron 32 Attelwil

Schiitze
Tireur

Konig Raphael
Nadler Simeon
Kdnig Simon
Hochuli Alfred
Fischer Marc
Schneiter Manuela
Neeser Roland
Brunner Stefan
Séagesser Urs
Harlacher Jonas
Schiess Albert
Schenk Manfred
Scheuzger Thomas
Baumann Ramon
Lehmann Nicola
Hediger Tim
Baumann Roland
Aellig Andreas
Amstalden Hans
Rampinelli Marina
Bossard Lukas
Hintermann Shane
Kaelin Jonas
Koller Tobias
Burgherr Noah
Schneiter Markus
Martin Alain
Buhlmann Roger
Aeberhard Andreas
Von Rotz Raphael
Hardi Dario

Blaser Marvin
Richner Herbert
Lischer Margrit
Von Rotz Benjamin
Joss Katja
Blunschi Dominic
Zimmermann Reto
Lehmann Sara
Hochuli Silvan
Morgenthaler Philipp
Le Févre Dan
Arber Iris
Hofmann Peter
Hoffmann Joel
Stalder Marcel
Morgenthaler Ralph
Arber Jasmin

Jost Raphael
Wilhelm Johannes
Giger Beda

Eicher David
Amstalden Luzia
Glinkin Jonas

Frei Martin

Stark Fabian
Hochuli Noel
Arber Benedikt
Miiller Sven

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1999
2000
2002
1948
1954
1961
1967
1972
1992
1994
1943
1961
1963
1992
1995
2001
1965
1956
1959
2000
2001
2007
2007
2004
2003
1961
1975
1991
1992
2007
2004
2004
1961
1965
2005
1964
1993
1993
1994
2004
1990
2008
1992
1968
2006
1977
1986
1995
2000
2000
1956
1986
1997
1999
1988
2002
2006
1990
2011
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Mention

90
90
90
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Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
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Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schutzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schiutzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Staffelbach Schitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Attelwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schitzengesellschaft
Attelwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos Schiitzengesellschaft



